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CASE NUMBER: 19-0778-GE-BRO
CASE DESCRIPTION* Matter of Ohio Power Siting Board's Consideration of ohio Adm Code

‘ Chapter 4906-4 06-4
DATE OF SERVICE: 9/3/2021
DOCUMENT SIGNED 0,3 2021
ON: ------'------'------------

Sign Here:

ATTORNEY
PARTY OF RECORD

none

none

none

none

ATTORNEY
*Stock, John F
Benesch Friedlander Coplan & Aronoff LLP
41 S. High St., Suite 2600
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-223-9300
Fax:614-223-9330
Email:jstock@beneschlaw.com

*Tavenor, Chris
The Ohio Environmental Council 
1145 Cheasapeake Avenue, Suite I
Columbus,OH 43212 
Phone:(614)558-8913 
Email: ctavenor@theoec. org

*Orahood, Teresa 
Bricker & Eckler LLP 
100 South Third Street 
Columbus,OH 43215-4291 
Phone:(614) 227-4821 

Fax;(614) 227-2390 
Email :torahood@bricker.com

*Pirik, Christine M.T.
Dickinson Wright, PLLC
150 E. Gay Street
Suite 2400
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 595-6851
Fax:844-670-6009
Email:cpirik@dickinsonwright.com
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9/3/2021 Service Notice For Case: 19-0778-GE-BRO

none *Leppla, Miranda R Ms.
The Ohio Environmental Council 
1145 Chesapeake Avenue 

Suite I
Columbus,OH 43212 

Phone:(614)487-7506 
Fax:(614)487-7506 
Email:mleppla@theoec.org

none *Milam, Amy M
Ohio Farm Bureau Federation
280 N. High Street, P.O. Box 182383
Columbus,OH 43218-2383 
Phone:(614) 246-8256 
Fax:(614) 246-8656 
Email:amilam@ofbf.org

none *Spencer, Ken Mr.
Armstrong & Okey, Inc.
222 East Town Street, 2nd Floor
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-224-9481 
Fax:614-224-5724 
Email:kspencer@aando.com

none *Fischer, Mary E. Ms.
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 

180 E. Broad St.
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614)466-0469
Email:mary.fischer@puco.ohio.gov

none *Chilcote, Heather A.
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 
180 East Broad Street
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 466-0407
Email :heather.chilcote@puco.ohio.gov

none *Staff, Docketing 
Docketing
180 East Broad Street 
11th Floor
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9/3/2021 Service Notice For Case: 19-0778-GE-BRO

Columbus,OH43215
Phone:614-466-4095
Fax:614-466-0313
Email:docketing@puco.ohio.gov

none *Fleisher, Madeline Ms.
Dickinson Wright PLLC 

150 E. Gay Street 
Suite 2400 
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-591-5474 
Fax:844-670-6009
Email:mfleisher@dickinsonwright.com

none *Settineri, Michael J. Mr.
Vorys, Sater, Seymour and Pease LLP
52 East Gay Street
PO Box 1008
CoIumbus,OH 43215
Phone;614-464-5462
Fax:614-719-5146
Email:mjsettineri@vorys.com

PARTY OF RECORD
PARTY OF RECORD

CHAMPAIGN COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS NONE
1512 S US HIGHWAY 68 

SUITE AlOO 
URB ANA,OH 43078 
Phone:(937) 484-1611

ATTORNEY

CRAWFORD COUNTY COMMISSIONERS
STANLEY E. FLEGM, CRAWFOR
112 EAST MANSFIELD STREET, SUITE 305
BUCYRUS,OH 44820
Phone:419-562-9783
Fax:419-562-9533

NONE

CUYAHOGA COUNTY BOARD OF COUNTY 
COMMISSIONERS
1219 ONTARIO STREET

NONE
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9/3/2021

CLEVELAND ,OH 44113

ENVRONMENTAL DEFENSE FUND
JOHNFINNIGAN
6735 HIDDEN HILLS DRIVE
CINCINNATI,OH 45230 
Phone:513-226-9558

Service Notice For Case'. 19-0778-G£-BRO

NONE

ERIE COUNTY COMMISSIONERS 
CLERK OF COMMISSIONERS 
2900 COLUMBUS AVENUE
SANDUSKY,OH 44870

Greenwich Neighbors United 

3205 Omega Rd 

Greenwich,OH 44837

HARDIN COUNTY COMMISSIONERS 

1 COURTHOUSE SQUARE #100 

KENTON,OH 43321

HURON COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONER 

MS. KAREN WILHELM, CLERK 
180 MILAN AVENUE 
NORWALK,OH 44857

LOGAN COUNTY COMMISSIONERS
101 S MAIN ST 
ROOMl
BELLEFONTAINE,OH 43311 -2074

OHIO ENVIRONMENTAL COUNCIL 

1145 CHESAPEAKE AVE I 
COLUMBUS,OH 43212 
Phone:(614) 487-7506 

Fax:(614) 487-7510

PAULDING COUNTY COMMISSIONERS 

115 N. WILLIAMS ST. B-1 

PAULDING,OH 45879

RICHLAND COUNTY COMMISSIONERS
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NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE
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CHAIRPERSON 

50 PARK AVENUE EAST
MANSPIELD^OH 44902

Service Notice For Case; 19-0778-GE-BRO

SENECA COUNTY COMMISSIONERS 

111 MADISON STREET 

TIFFIN,OH 44883

NONE

SENECA COUNTY PARK DISTRICT 

JOSHUA D CLARK 
79 S WASHINGTON ST 

TIFFIN,OH 44883 
Phone:419-448-4444 

Fax:419-443-7911
Email:JCLARK@SENECAPROS.ORG

NONE

VAN WERT COUNTY COMMISSIONERS 

120 E. MAIN STREET 

VAN WERT,OH 45891-1704

NONE
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